

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 660 OF 2006

STATE OF U.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MOHAR SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Summons for non-prosecution)

Date: 07/10/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shekhar Raj Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Verma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Seen the Office Report dated 11th August, 2009.

Further four weeks' time is granted for filing  
documents in question.

(GANGA THAKUR)  
P.S. to Regr.

(OM PARKASH)  
COURT MASTER